Ergebnis Drachenbootrennen Basel 2013

OPEN FUN

Platz

© N o oA~ wwDN e

Team

Béloise Dragons

PAX's al

Huntsmann 2
Huntsmann 1
Karachodrache

Berrel Berrel Krauter AG

Drachenzahne
Saint Louis Handball

OPEN

Platz |Team

1.
2.

Promi - Boot
Ad hoc - Boot

1. Lauf

55,97
57,53
56,99
56,78
58,94
58,59
1:02.32
1:01.19

1. Lauf

52,80
56,99

Platz

© N O oW

Platz

1.
2.

2. Lauf

54,07
54,13
57,31
56,10
57,63
58,46
1:01.63
1:03.26

2. Lauf

51,42
55,59

Platz

© N o o w kDN

Platz

1.
2.

3. Lauf

56,96
55,91
55,94
57,76
59,42
1:01.43

1:00.11
1:02.48

3. Lauf

53,04
56,21

Platz

© o N O A~DNPFP W

Platz

1.
2.

4. Lauf

56,23
58,19
55,74
55,98
57,45
59,29
1:04.00
1:06.07

4. Lauf

52,27
55,72

Platz

© N o A DMDE O

Platz

1.
2.

Summe
(3 aus 4)

2:46.27
2:47.57
2:48.67
2:48.86
2:54.02
2:56.34
3:04.06
3:06.93

Summe
(3 aus 4)

2:36.49
2:47.52




